
GPVMX
05/19/2024 06/02/2024 06/09/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Beginner (Evo & Modern)

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

10 1 22Beginner (Evo & Modern)536 YAM 21 Armando Jones 3 20 2 22 42
1 2 592 KAW 211 Drew Marion 3 20 2 22 42
1 3 482 YAM 5 Erik Graff 2 22 7 14 36
1 4 607 YAM 11 Rykor Bumhorn 1 25 25
1 5 582 HON 446 Anthony Bendorf 1 25 25
1 6 598 KAW 777 Josh Tiedgen 1 25 25
1 7 456 SUZ 328 Curt Drake 3 20 20
1 8 623 YAM 111 Hayden Scott 4 18 18
1 9 117 YAM 214 Ezra Bird 4 18 18
1 10486 YAM 421 Tanner Eberle 5 16 16
1 11624 HON 505 Cody Mcclintock 5 16 16
1 12619 HON 007 Ben Johnson 6 15 15
1 13591 KAW 421x Logan Oberg 6 15 15
1 14600 KTM 280 Luke Dougherty 8 13 13
1 15608 HON 13 Andrew Dollen 9 12 12
1 16 72 HSK 953 Jeff Walters 10 11 11
1 17613 YAM 23 Hayden Traskowsky 11 10 10
1 18618 HON 115 Dillon Johnson 12 9 9
1 19107 SUZ 202 Alex Donnelly 13 8 8

2024 GPVMX Racing Season Page 1 of 33



GPVMX
05/19/2024 06/02/2024 06/09/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Vintage 125

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

10 1 24Vintage 125134 YAM 1 Justin Meyer 1 25 25
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GPVMX
05/19/2024 06/02/2024 06/09/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Vintage Open

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

10 1 27Vintage Open104 MAI 776 Kermit Buller 0 0 1 25 25
1 2 433 BUL 56x Jeff Graber 2 22 22
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GPVMX
05/19/2024 06/02/2024 06/09/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Modern A (250 2T/450 4T)

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

10 1 47Modern A (250 2T/450 4T)49 HON 54 Daxx Bender 2 22 2 22 3 20 64
1 2 236 KTM 21 Alex Huebert 1 25 2 22 47
1 3 277 YAM 56 Ayden Swift 3 20 4 18 38
1 4 17 HON 897 Nathaniel Klimm 3 20 5 16 36
1 5 176 HON 14 Riley Guthrie 1 25 25
1 6 109 SUZ 623 Nathan Gibilisco 1 25 25
1 7 610 KAW 523 Josh Spurlock 6 15 15
1 8 616 YAM 503 Cole Royer 7 14 14
1 9 58 KTM 196 Noah Klimm 8 13 13
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GPVMX
05/19/2024 06/02/2024 06/09/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Evo Open

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

10 1 37Evo Open62 KAW 18 Dan Svacina 1 25 25
1 2 455 HON 64 John Houston 1 25 25
1 3 50 KAW 17 Brennan White 2 22 22
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GPVMX
05/19/2024 06/02/2024 06/09/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Run What Ya Brung

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

10 1 40Run What Ya Brung306 HON 0f Scott Guderjan 1 25 2 22 2 22 69
1 2 315 KAW 48 Brad Van Boening 2 22 1 25 3 20 67
1 3 211 HON 12t Dave Glasebrook 3 20 4 18 38
1 4 12 HON 36 Andrew Portz 1 25 25
1 5 579 YAM 17 Barak Ensor 4 18 18
1 6 256 KAW 1 Doug Hays 5 16 16
1 7 435 HON 7 Kaitlyn Koch 5 16 16
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GPVMX
05/19/2024 06/02/2024 06/09/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Modern A (125 2T/250 4T)

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

10 1 45Modern A (125 2T/250 4T)49 HON 54 Daxx Bender 1 25 2 22 3 20 67
1 2 75 KAW 14 Dalton Athen 1 25 1 25 50
1 3 277 YAM 56 Ayden Swift 2 22 4 18 40
1 4 454 YAM 367 Brady Jensen 2 22 22
1 5 297 YAM 428 Remington Tranbarger 5 16 16
1 6 58 KTM 196 Noah Klimm 6 15 15
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GPVMX
05/19/2024 06/02/2024 06/09/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Modern B (125 2T/250 4T)

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

10 1 46Modern B (125 2T/250 4T)398 YAM 74 Carsen Heiser 4 18 1 25 5 16 59
1 2 56 KTM 659 Carter Klimm 2 22 2 22 8 13 57
1 3 340 HON 171x Parker Ayres 5 16 4 18 7 14 48
1 4 317 YAM 32 Christian Mccown 1 25 3 20 45
1 5 186 KAW 122 Jakob Ramage 3 20 3 20 40
1 6 322 YAM 438 Nate Bird 6 15 6 15 30
1 7 625 YAM 16 Deagan Driskell 1 25 25
1 8 521 HON 13 Rohen Croushorn 2 22 22
1 9 601 YAM 225 Garrett Reynolds 4 18 18
1 10487 YAM 125 Nick Blaser 5 16 16
1 11464 KAW 108 Mason Peeler 6 15 15
1 12117 YAM 214 Ezra Bird 7 14 14
1 13 6 KTM 57 Brewer Hinze 7 14 14
1 14376 HON 814 Grant Lisiecki 8 13 13
1 15 85 HSK 953 Justus Walters 9 12 12
1 16410 KTM 2 Ryder Sutton 10 11 11
1 17569 KTM 213x Jude Fichter 11 10 10
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GPVMX
05/19/2024 06/02/2024 06/09/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Modern B (250 2T/450 4T)

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

10 1 48Modern B (250 2T/450 4T)56 KTM 659 Carter Klimm 2 22 4 18 3 20 60
1 2 503 HON 525 Caden Stutzman 1 25 6 15 8 13 53
1 3 361 HON 410 Blake Japp 3 20 5 16 5 16 52
1 4 398 YAM 74 Carsen Heiser 5 16 3 20 11 10 46
1 5 70 HON 915 Jake Larsen 4 18 10 11 7 14 43
1 6 61 KAW 16x Kevin Weyers 6 15 12 9 9 12 36
1 7 597 YAM 15 Martin Myrick 1 25 25
1 8 625 YAM 16 Deagan Driskell 1 25 25
1 9 614 YAM 23 Mike Traskowsky 2 22 22
1 10595 HSK 845 Derek Mitchell 2 22 22
1 11615 HON 47 Cheyanne Thompson 4 18 18
1 12387 YAM 89 Preston Thompson 6 15 15
1 13506 Unk 128 Justin Steeby 7 14 14
1 14 6 KTM 57 Brewer Hinze 8 13 13
1 15246 KAW 825 Joel Hogmire 9 12 12
1 16604 YAM 103 Clay Selberg 10 11 11
1 17596 YAM 32 Cainan Rogers 11 10 10
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GPVMX
05/19/2024 06/02/2024 06/09/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Women

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

10 1 52Women437 KAW 47 Libbey Heiser 4 18 1 25 7 14 57
1 2 54 KAW 275 Gretchen Klimm 5 16 3 20 5 16 52
1 3 404 HON 5 Alex Taylor 8 13 4 18 3 20 51
1 4 399 YAM 138 Kealii Allen 1 25 1 25 50
1 5 46 YAM 3 Donna Carmine 7 14 5 16 6 15 45
1 6 508 HON 9 Maddie Bernadt 2 22 4 18 40
1 7 188 YAM 27 Madison Kuebler 2 22 22
1 8 164 YAM 72 Aubrey Schutte 2 22 22
1 9 143 KAW 614 Dakota Evans 3 20 20
1 10435 HON 7 Kaitlyn Koch 6 15 15
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GPVMX
05/19/2024 06/02/2024 06/09/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Pit Bike

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

10 1 53Pit Bike316 KAW 75 Henrik Van Boening 6 15 1 25 6 15 55
1 2 182 KAW 08 Randy Klimm 4 18 10 11 29
1 3 625 YAM 16 Deagan Driskell 1 25 25
1 4 589 HON 517 Drew Lewis 1 25 25
1 5 150 HON 111 Connor Blythe 2 22 22
1 6 383 KTM 140 Chris Buller 2 22 22
1 7 606 KAW 91 Wyatt Ogden 2 22 22
1 8 590 YAM 11 Alex Smolik 3 20 20
1 9 506 Unk 128 Justin Steeby 3 20 20
1 10344 YAM 18x Jake Gould 3 20 20
1 11378 HON 12 Kody Lisiecki 4 18 18
1 12537 Unk 17 Tyler Ashton 4 18 18
1 13441 KAW 1 Bryton Stalder 5 16 16
1 14403 HON 111 Jaxx Matson 5 16 16
1 15440 KAW 2 Tucker Linner 7 14 14
1 16611 HON 728 Dustin Klindt 7 14 14
1 17626 HON 121 R.p. Johnson 8 13 13
1 18118 HON 21 Tyler Richardson 9 12 12
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GPVMX
05/19/2024 06/02/2024 06/09/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Mini 50 (age 4-6)

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

10 1 54Mini 50 (age 4-6)373 KTM 36 Ryker Edwards 2 22 1 25 1 25 72
1 2 444 KTM 205 Tucker Evans 1 25 25
1 3 359 KTM 22 Malcolm Hoefer 2 22 22
1 4 453 HON 88 Nolan Johnson 2 22 22
1 5 337 HON 121 Declan Richardson 3 20 20
1 6 323 KTM 5 Jace Guthrie 3 20 20
1 7 599 HON 7 Colton Tiedgen 3 20 20
1 8 617 YAM 404 Brantley Donnelly 4 18 18
1 9 485 YAM 88x Natalie Malotky 5 16 16
1 10612 YAM 23 Lane Traskovsky 6 15 15
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GPVMX
05/19/2024 06/02/2024 06/09/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Mini 50 (age 7-9)

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

10 1 55Mini 50 (age 7-9)432 HSK 21 Reed Davis 1 25 2 22 3 20 67
1 2 319 KTM 5 Rory Ekeler 2 22 3 20 42
1 3 264 COB 99 Darren Malotky 1 25 5 16 41
1 4 620 KTM 107 Wyatt Andresen 1 25 25
1 5 448 KTM 722 Lincoln Tuff 2 22 22
1 6 465 COB 32 Parker Quggle 4 18 18
1 7 622 KTM 738 Hudson Scott 6 15 15
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GPVMX
05/19/2024 06/02/2024 06/09/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Mini 65 (age 6-8)

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

10 1 56Mini 65 (age 6-8)432 HSK 21 Reed Davis 1 25 1 25 6 15 65
1 2 620 KTM 107 Wyatt Andresen 1 25 25
1 3 603 KAW 17 Rex Mchargue 2 22 22
1 4 318 KAW 98 Owen Ekeler 2 22 22
1 5 465 COB 32 Parker Quggle 3 20 20
1 6 448 KTM 722 Lincoln Tuff 4 18 18
1 7 265 KAW 305 Toby Gibilisco 5 16 16
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GPVMX
05/19/2024 06/02/2024 06/09/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Mini 65 (age 9-12)

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

10 1 57Mini 65 (age 9-12)375 KTM 75 Kaleb Edwards 8 13 5 16 3 20 49
1 2 252 YAM 38 Jhett Allen 4 18 1 25 43
1 3 35 COB 86 Elliot Buller 3 20 2 22 42
1 4 321 KAW 430 Zane Bird 9 12 4 18 30
1 5 594 YAM 51 Kruze Johnson 1 25 25
1 6 585 HSK 617 Cutter Prosser 1 25 25
1 7 159 KTM 22 Cooper Friesen 2 22 22
1 8 170 KAW 614 Wyatt Evans 2 22 22
1 9 164 YAM 72 Aubrey Schutte 3 20 20
1 10568 YAM 35 Jaxon Holt 4 18 18
1 11584 KAW 321 Brantley Prosser 5 16 16
1 12120 KAW 326 Levi Johnson 5 16 16
1 13 96 KAW 127 Conner Gibilisco 6 15 15
1 14499 KAW 715 Cash Kennedy 6 15 15
1 15440 KAW 2 Tucker Linner 7 14 14
1 16609 YAM 31 Grayson Spurlock 7 14 14

2024 GPVMX Racing Season Page 15 of 33



GPVMX
05/19/2024 06/02/2024 06/09/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Mini 85 (age 7-11)

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

10 1 58Mini 85 (age 7-11)252 YAM 38 Jhett Allen 2 22 1 25 47
1 2 594 YAM 51 Kruze Johnson 1 25 25
1 3 587 KAW 627 Maddox Johnson 1 25 25
1 4 602 KTM 217 Carl Mchargue 2 22 22
1 5 465 COB 32 Parker Quggle 3 20 20
1 6 627 HON 7-11 Brayden Alexandeer 4 18 18
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GPVMX
05/19/2024 06/02/2024 06/09/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Mini 85 (age 12-16)

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

10 1 59Mini 85 (age 12-16)421 HON 265 Cade Michalshi 2 22 2 22 44
1 2 569 KTM 213x Jude Fichter 1 25 7 14 39
1 3 263 KAW 77 Landen Malotky 3 20 4 18 38
1 4 459 KTM 48 Carter Peters 4 18 6 15 33
1 5 593 KAW 815 Jack Beatty 6 15 5 16 31
1 6 378 HON 12 Kody Lisiecki 5 16 9 12 28
1 7 7 HSK 58 Spalding Hinze 1 25 25
1 8 606 KAW 91 Wyatt Ogden 1 25 25
1 9 2 KAW 99 Asher Kennedy 2 22 22
1 10410 KTM 2 Ryder Sutton 3 20 20
1 11142 KAW 614 Jack Evans 3 20 20
1 12500 YAM 06 Jagger Kennedy 4 18 18
1 13219 YAM 6 Ethan Brown 5 16 16
1 14586 KAW 919 Jackson Blakeman 6 15 15
1 15403 HON 111 Jaxx Matson 8 13 13
1 16273 HSK 525 August Wiley 10 11 11
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GPVMX
05/19/2024 06/02/2024 06/09/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Post Vintage 125

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

10 1 63Post Vintage 12555 KAW 172 Tom Klimm 1 25 4 18 1 25 68
1 2 36 HON 221 Jon Barnes 3 20 3 20 4 18 58
1 3 458 SUZ 84 Kent Taylor 5 16 2 22 5 16 54
1 4 361 HON 410 Blake Japp 2 22 1 25 47
1 5 344 YAM 18x Jake Gould 2 22 22
1 6 288 HON 33 Zach Edwards 3 20 20
1 7 179 YAM 8 Ryan Todd 4 18 18
1 8 184 HON 627 Wesley Parks 6 15 15
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GPVMX
05/19/2024 06/02/2024 06/09/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Post Vintage 250

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

10 1 64Post Vintage 250368 HON 127 Tim Peterson 1 25 1 25 1 25 75
1 2 383 KTM 140 Chris Buller 2 22 2 22 44
1 3 201 HON 751 Craig Sparks 2 22 3 20 42
1 4 43 HSK 263 Karl Siemon 3 20 20
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GPVMX
05/19/2024 06/02/2024 06/09/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Post Vintage Open

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

10 1 65Post Vintage Open368 HON 127 Tim Peterson 4 18 1 25 2 22 65
1 2 361 HON 410 Blake Japp 3 20 2 22 3 20 62
1 3 109 SUZ 623 Nathan Gibilisco 1 25 25
1 4 174 MAI 65 Jesse Wessels 1 25 25
1 5 347 SUZ 95 James Sanchez 2 22 22
1 6 542 YAM 71t Craig Brandt 4 18 18
1 7 62 KAW 18 Dan Svacina 5 16 16
1 8 434 MAI 98 Chris Rohr 5 16 16
1 9 50 KAW 17 Brennan White 6 15 15
1 10 43 HSK 263 Karl Siemon 6 15 15
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GPVMX
05/19/2024 06/02/2024 06/09/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Evo 125

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

10 1 66Evo 12549 HON 54 Daxx Bender 1 25 1 25 2 22 72
1 2 340 HON 171x Parker Ayres 2 22 2 22 3 20 64
1 3 503 HON 525 Caden Stutzman 3 20 4 18 38
1 4 455 HON 64 John Houston 1 25 25
1 5 15 YAM 3 Dale Carmine 3 20 20
1 6 482 YAM 5 Erik Graff 5 16 16
1 7 161 YAM 49 Terry Kuebler 6 15 15
1 8 14 KTM 28 Alan Housh 7 14 14
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GPVMX
05/19/2024 06/02/2024 06/09/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Evo 250

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

10 1 67Evo 250338 KAW 171 Stacy Ayres 1 25 1 25 3 20 70
1 2 62 KAW 18 Dan Svacina 2 22 5 16 38
1 3 521 HON 13 Rohen Croushorn 1 25 25
1 4 358 SUZ 123 Jamie Wright 2 22 22
1 5 455 HON 64 John Houston 2 22 22
1 6 441 KAW 1 Bryton Stalder 3 20 20
1 7 340 HON 171x Parker Ayres 4 18 18
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GPVMX
05/19/2024 06/02/2024 06/09/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

50+ Vintage and Post Vintage

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

10 1 6850+ Vintage and Post Vintage458 SUZ 84 Kent Taylor 3 20 2 22 1 25 67
1 2 55 KAW 172 Tom Klimm 2 22 1 25 47
1 3 347 SUZ 95 James Sanchez 1 25 25
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GPVMX
05/19/2024 06/02/2024 06/09/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

50+ Evo

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

10 1 6950+ Evo206 KAW 730 Stephen Osentowski 1 25 1 25 1 25 75
1 2 153 YAM 45 Jon Graff 2 22 2 22 44
1 3 481 SUZ 512 Dan Burns 3 20 20
1 4 161 YAM 49 Terry Kuebler 4 18 18
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GPVMX
05/19/2024 06/02/2024 06/09/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

40+ Modern

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

10 1 7040+ Modern338 KAW 171 Stacy Ayres 1 25 4 18 4 18 61
1 2 61 KAW 16x Kevin Weyers 3 20 6 15 5 16 51
1 3 506 Unk 128 Justin Steeby 1 25 3 20 45
1 4 383 KTM 140 Chris Buller 3 20 2 22 42
1 5 322 YAM 438 Nate Bird 4 18 2 22 40
1 6 605 HON 109 Tony Bumhorn 1 25 25
1 7 588 YAM 311 Herbie Johnson 2 22 22
1 8 160 KTM 551 Keaton Friesen 5 16 16
1 9 235 HON 22r Curt Ramage 6 15 15
1 10210 KTM 13 Boe Searight 7 14 14
1 11227 BET 19 Jeff Young 7 14 14
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GPVMX
05/19/2024 06/02/2024 06/09/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

50+ Modern

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

10 1 7150+ Modern55 KAW 172 Tom Klimm 1 25 1 25 50
1 2 153 YAM 45 Jon Graff 2 22 3 20 42
1 3 583 HON 113 Tim Arnold 1 25 25
1 4 545 HON 317 Chris Stutzman 2 22 22
1 5 355 HSK 401 Jeff Scott 2 22 22
1 6 305 KAW 86 Dan Menzer 3 20 20
1 7 481 SUZ 512 Dan Burns 4 18 18
1 8 456 SUZ 328 Curt Drake 5 16 16
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GPVMX
05/19/2024 06/02/2024 06/09/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

60+ Modern

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

10 1 7260+ Modern100 KAW 258 John Hansen 3 20 1 25 4 18 63
1 2 308 KTM 13 Greg Driewer 1 25 1 25 50
1 3 621 YAM 2 Jeff Johnson 2 22 22
1 4 39 YAM 223 Tom Euler 2 22 22
1 5 581 KTM 67 Pete Balm 2 22 22
1 6 14 KTM 28 Alan Housh 3 20 20
1 7 81 HON 72 Mike Fitch 4 18 18
1 8 123 YAM 313 Mark Stice 5 16 16
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GPVMX
05/19/2024 06/02/2024 06/09/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Mini Open (age 9-16)

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

10 1 73Mini Open (age 9-16)569 KTM 213x Jude Fichter 1 25 3 20 45
1 2 421 HON 265 Cade Michalshi 2 22 2 22 44
1 3 252 YAM 38 Jhett Allen 2 22 9 12 34
1 4 263 KAW 77 Landen Malotky 3 20 7 14 34
1 5 378 HON 12 Kody Lisiecki 6 15 6 15 30
1 6 593 KAW 815 Jack Beatty 7 14 5 16 30
1 7 459 KTM 48 Carter Peters 5 16 8 13 29
1 8 7 HSK 58 Spalding Hinze 1 25 25
1 9 606 KAW 91 Wyatt Ogden 1 25 25
1 10586 KAW 919 Jackson Blakeman 3 20 20
1 11410 KTM 2 Ryder Sutton 4 18 18
1 12585 HSK 617 Cutter Prosser 4 18 18
1 13 35 COB 86 Elliot Buller 4 18 18
1 14584 KAW 321 Brantley Prosser 5 16 16
1 15602 KTM 217 Carl Mchargue 10 11 11
1 16627 HON 7-11 Brayden Alexandeer 11 10 10
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GPVMX
05/19/2024 06/02/2024 06/09/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

60+ Vintage & Post Vintage

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

10 1 7560+ Vintage & Post Vintage563 YAM 523 Fred Traskovsky 1 25 2 22 47
1 2 201 HON 751 Craig Sparks 1 25 4 18 43
1 3 43 HSK 263 Karl Siemon 2 22 3 20 42
1 4 184 HON 627 Wesley Parks 2 22 6 15 37
1 5 37 YAM 42 John Edwards 3 20 5 16 36
1 6 542 YAM 71t Craig Brandt 1 25 25
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GPVMX
05/19/2024 06/02/2024 06/09/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

60+ Evo

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

10 1 7660+ Evo100 KAW 258 John Hansen 2 22 2 22 3 20 64
1 2 182 KAW 08 Randy Klimm 1 25 4 18 4 18 61
1 3 563 YAM 523 Fred Traskovsky 1 25 1 25 50
1 4 15 YAM 3 Dale Carmine 3 20 2 22 42
1 5 527 SUZ 19 Brian White 3 20 20
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GPVMX
05/19/2024 06/02/2024 06/09/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Enduro & Dual Sport

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

10 1 77Enduro & Dual Sport135 BET 934 Seth Petersen 1 25 2 22 47
1 2 601 YAM 225 Garrett Reynolds 1 25 25
1 3 32 BET 734 Jordan Ackland 1 25 25
1 4 57 KTM 110 Kaleb Allgood 2 22 22
1 5 39 YAM 223 Tom Euler 3 20 20
1 6 191 KTM 670 Connor Housh 3 20 20
1 7 227 BET 19 Jeff Young 4 18 18
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GPVMX
05/19/2024 06/02/2024 06/09/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Open Outlaw A

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

10 1 78Open Outlaw A49 HON 54 Daxx Bender 1 25 2 22 5 16 63
1 2 236 KTM 21 Alex Huebert 1 25 1 25 50
1 3 75 KAW 14 Dalton Athen 3 20 4 18 38
1 4 277 YAM 56 Ayden Swift 2 22 6 15 37
1 5 17 HON 897 Nathaniel Klimm 4 18 7 14 32
1 6 616 YAM 503 Cole Royer 2 22 22
1 7 454 YAM 367 Brady Jensen 3 20 20
1 8 109 SUZ 623 Nathan Gibilisco 8 13 13
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GPVMX
05/19/2024 06/02/2024 06/09/2024

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Open Outlaw B

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

10 1 79Open Outlaw B56 KTM 659 Carter Klimm 2 22 1 25 47
1 2 186 KAW 122 Jakob Ramage 2 22 3 20 42
1 3 597 YAM 15 Martin Myrick 1 25 25
1 4 588 YAM 311 Herbie Johnson 1 25 25
1 5 521 HON 13 Rohen Croushorn 2 22 22
1 6 569 KTM 213x Jude Fichter 3 20 20
1 7 596 YAM 32 Cainan Rogers 3 20 20
1 8 615 HON 47 Cheyanne Thompson 4 18 18
1 9 604 YAM 103 Clay Selberg 5 16 16
1 10387 YAM 89 Preston Thompson 6 15 15
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